YouGov Survey Results YOU

What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1236 London adults (aged 18+)
Fieldwork: 8th - 11th June 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade

Total Con Lab Lib Dem | UKIP Male Female | 18-24 25-39 40-59 60+ ABC1 C2DE

1236 346 433 74 74 609 627 148 442 397 248 703 533
% % % % % % % % % % % % %
For each of the following potential candidates for London
mayor, please say if you think they would be a good or bad
Mayor for London, or if you don't know enough about them to
say?
David Lammy
Would make a good mayor 18 12 29 21 3 21 14 16 19 19 15 19 17
Would make a bad mayor 13 21 9 14 19 15 10 7 9 18 14 14 10
Neither 14 11 16 15 14 15 12 7 12 16 18 15 12
Don't know enough about them to say 56 56 46 50 64 48 63 70 60 47 53 52 61
Dianne Abbott
Would make a good mayor 18 14 27 18 11 19 16 14 15 22 18 18 16
Would make a bad mayor 30 46 24 35 46 37 24 13 25 35 43 36 23
Neither 16 9 22 16 9 15 17 16 17 16 15 14 18
Don't know enough about them to say 36 31 27 31 35 29 43 57 43 27 24 31 42
Tessa Jowell
Would make a good mayor 30 26 44 39 17 32 27 16 24 35 40 32 26
Would make a bad mayor 15 23 11 14 23 19 11 9 16 16 15 17 12
Neither 14 18 12 15 15 17 12 9 11 18 19 14 15
Don't know enough about them to say 41 33 33 32 45 33 49 66 49 32 26 36 47
Sadig Khan
Would make a good mayor 18 8 33 19 1 22 15 17 20 18 16 20 15
Would make a bad mayor 14 23 8 16 23 20 8 4 13 15 18 14 13
Neither 13 11 14 17 15 14 11 9 10 14 16 14 10
Don't know enough about them to say 56 57 44 48 61 44 66 70 57 53 49 51 62
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